54
Anchor size
Le
tt
er
 m
ar
kin

6X45/5* -
25,6 35
5
41 100
35
 45
-
51 100
6 6 8
45 10 050510
6X55/15* - 15 5 55 050520
6X85/45* - 45 35 85 050530
8X55/5 - - 5 - 55 057450
8X70/20-10 C 20 10 70 057451
8X90/40-30 E 40 30 90 057452
8X100/50-40 F 30 38 50 50 80 40 48 40 60 80 8 8 9 100 15 057453
8X115/65-55 G 65 55 115 057454
8X130/80-70 H 80 70 130 057455
8X160/110-100 J 110 100 160 057456
10X65/5 -
40 50
5
60 100 50 60
-
70 100 10 10 12
65
30
057460
10X75/15-5 C 15 5 75 057461
10X85/25-15 D 25 15 85 057462
10X95/36-26 E 36 26 95 057463
10X110/50-40 F 50 40 110 057464
10X125/65-55 G 65 55 125 057465
10X140/80-70 I 80 70 140 057466
10X160/100-90 J 100 90 160 057467
12X80/5 - 5  - 80 057470
12X100/25-10 F 25 10 100 057471
12x115/40-25 G 40 25 115 057472
12x125/50-35 H 50 35 125 057473
12X140/65-50 I 50 62 65 75 100 65 77 50 90 130 12 12 14 140 50 057474
12X160/85-70 J 85 70 160 057664
12X180/105-90 L 105 90 180 057576
12X220/145-130 O 145 130 220 057477
16X100/5 - 5  - 100 057480
16X125/30-15 G 30 15 125 057481
16X150/55-40 I 55 40 150 057482
16X170/75-60 K 65 80 75 95 130 80 95 60 110 160 16 16 18 170 100 057483
16X185/90-75 L 90 75 185 057484
16X235/140-125* - 140 125 235 057485
20X150/10 - 10 - 150 057490
20X170/30 K 100 113 30 130 200 - - - - - 20 20 22 170 160 057491
20X220/80 0 80 - 220 057492
Large Washer (LW)
12X300/200* - 200 - 290 057674
16X300/205/190* - 205 190 300 057678
* Do not belong to ETA
FIX3
zinc coated steel version
d0